



Pos.	parts-n°	order qty	description
1	146590	1	COUPLING F. ENGINE DIRECT DRIV
2	146591	1	COUPLING F.PUMP DIRECT DRIVE
3	192415	1	KEY 3/16' X 38 BS NO. 91539
4	320331	1	FITT.DK TEE 1" - 1" - 3/4" BSP
5	322095	1	FITT.TEE 1-1/2X1-1/4X3/4" BSP
6	322138	1	FITT.DK ELB 1"M X 1"F BSP
7	330735	1	O-RING D30/D26X2
8	330746	1	GUARD PTO LOWER PART SHORT
9	330757	1	GUARD PTO UPPER PART SHORT
10	410347	1	SCREW M6X20 8.8
11	420582	1	BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M8X20 FT
12	420943	1	BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X50
13	450897	1	SCREW SET M8 x 12
14	460202	1	NUT HEX M6
15	460423	1	NUT HEX M10X1.5 LOCK
16	471122	1	WASHER D20/D10.5X2 SS
17	703032	1	SUCTION AIR BOTTLE 3/4" COMPL.
18	821630	1	PUMP 1203/9 540RPM
19	845014	1	AIR BOTTLE COMPLETE HJ73
20	28032303	1	ENGINE B&S 5.5HP 6:1 RED 1203
21	92702103	1	HOSE R X1/2" X300PSI WP X0012"